Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Group: Murray

Total Time

28.1463
28.1785
28.1863
29.5793
30.0184
30.2532
30.2824
30.3488
30.4687
30.9924
31.2863
31.7072
32.4717
33.3646

Car Name

Pink n Yellow Stripe

Perry
Lightning
Red Rocket
Yellow Jacket
Spike

Soda Bottle

Rainbow Car

Woody
Hurts
Flower Mobile

Lightning




